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Devon & Jones - CrownLux Performance®
Windsor Welded Quarter-Zip Pullover - DG410

5 0z/yd? / 160 gsm (US), 8.4 oz/Lyd (CA), 75/25 nylon/spandex warp knit
Moisture-management & antimicrobial properties

Luxury, comfort and performance in one

Center front reverse coil water-resistant zipper with rubber pull
Welded hems to reduce bulk and chafing

Print detail at back

UV Protection 50+

Colors

Black French Graphite [Navy
Blue

Finished Measurements

S M L XL 2XL
Body Length 28 29 30 31 32
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 201/2 22 231/2 251/2 27
Sleeve Length 331/4 341/4 351/4 36 1/4 371/4
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3XL

33
29

381/4

4XL

331/2
31

391/4



